
Union Local Athletics
EVENT SCHEDULE

2016-2017
Softball Girls Junior Varsity

Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location Bus

* 03/14/17 Tuesday 5:00 PM Caldwell A Scrimmage

* 03/27/17 Monday 5:00 PM Meadowbrook H

* 04/08/17 Saturday 11:00 AM Barnesville H Double Header

* 04/10/17 Monday 5:00 PM Harrison Central H

* 04/18/17 Tuesday 5:00 PM Jefferson Christian H

* 04/19/17 Wednesday 5:00 PM Meadowbrook A

* 04/21/17 Friday 5:00 PM Buckeye Local H

* 04/24/17 Monday 5:00 PM Harrison Central A

* 04/25/17 Tuesday 5:00 PM Jefferson Christian A

* 04/27/17 Thursday 5:00 PM Buckeye Local A

* 04/28/17 Friday 5:00 PM Beallsville A Double Header

* 05/04/17 Thursday 6:00 PM Barnesville A

* 05/05/17 Friday 5:00 PM Beallsville H
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